Start date
8/1/2024
8/1/2024
8/1/2024
8/2/2024
8/2/2024
8/2/2024
8/2/2024
8/2/2024
8/2/2024
8/5/2024
8/5/2024
8/5/2024
8/6/2024
8/7/2024
8/8/2024
8/8/2024
8/8/2024
8/8/2024

8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/13/2024
8/13/2024
8/14/2024
8/14/2024
8/14/2024
8/15/2024
8/15/2024
8/15/2024
8/16/2024
8/19/2024
8/19/2024
8/19/2024
8/19/2024
8/19/2024
8/19/2024
8/20/2024
8/20/2024
8/21/2024
8/21/2024
8/21/2024
8/21/2024
8/22/2024
8/22/2024
8/22/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/27/2024
8/27/2024
8/27/2024
8/27/2024
8/27/2024
8/27/2024
8/27/2024
8/28/2024
8/28/2024
8/28/2024
8/28/2024
8/28/2024
8/28/2024
8/28/2024
8/28/2024
8/29/2024
8/29/2024
8/29/2024
8/29/2024
8/29/2024
8/30/2024
8/30/2024

Account Name

CALIFORNIA FOOT AND ANKLE CORP
LAZ PARKING CALIFORNIA LLC
SOLAR FORWARD ELECTRIC INC
CHAVEZ BODY WORKS

J P GERGEN COMPANY INC

L & J DRYWALL SYSTEMS INC
PACIFIC LIGHTS INTERNATIONAL
VIRGINIO AND CLARA TREVISAN
YOKOSE SEAFOOD

DIAMOND SPACE EASY KNIT SEWING
HIDALGO'S ROOFING

SAGA ELECTRICAL & PLUMBING
KAMS POWER CORPORATION
ENERGEN ELECTRIC LLC

HALO DENTISTRY

L A STRONG CONSTRUCTION

RED ELECTRIC

RENEWABLE ENERGY ADVANTAGE INC
12 TOWERS INC

BARGO CONSTRUCTION
EMPOWER SOLAR INC

P ERIE WATERPROOFING INC
THE ELECTRIC CONNECTION
TRUNORTHE LLC
WATERPROOFING EXPERTS INC
XPRESS CONCRETE INC

13 TOWERS INC

HANNAN SPECIALTIES INC
MAXINE HARRIS LIVING TRUST
BARBARA'S CLOSET
EXCEPTIONAL LIVING SERVICES
LEE'S ROOFING CORP

BAUER ELECTRIC SERVICES CO INC
GA BUILDERS LLC

MARTHA RODRIGUEZ

DELROY BURNETT

CA BEST ROOFING

JOHN MORELL CONSTRUCTION
MERCURY AMBULANCE

MR MEATS #2 INC

PACIFIC CONSTRUCTION GROUP
PRECISION IRON WORKS

FULL BLOWN EXCAVATION
SEWER LINE SERVICES INC
CHRISTOPHER MONTALVO
PROSPER WIRLESS LLC

RICOS RICAS FRUTAS 1

TAKARA RAMEN INC

RC CONSTRUCTION

SMART ROOFING INC

TAKARA RAMEN INC

POSTSCRIPT

ROOF REPLACEMENT INC
TROOMI WIRELESS INC

CONTROL BOX

EMANI'S BOUTIQUE LLC
INTEGRITY REPIPE INC

MASTER CONSTRUCTION GROUP INC
OMG JESUS CORAL

ORTIZ BUILDING

VENAVER EVENTS

ABOVE ALL CONSTRUCTION INC
BUMBLE ROOFING OF LA LLC
CORNERSTONE REAL PROPERTY INC
ELITE LEAK DETECTION INC
HANNAH INC

PLEASANT VALLEY CORPORATION
SOCAL BUILDERS REMODELING & CONSTRUCTION INC
SUPREMO ELECTRIC

FITPARTS

INTEGRATESUN | LLC

IT TOWER

ONE FREIGHT LOGISTICS INC
RICOS RICAS FRUTAS FRESCAS 2
LT GENERATORS

POWER PRO ELECTRIC INC

AUGUST 01, 2024 - AUGUST 31,2024
Account address
1141 W REDONDO BEACH BLVD STE 206
1 FINANCIAL PLZ FL 14
2204 EUCLID ST
17000 GRAMERCY PL
1519 N FAIRVIEW ST
388 SANTANA ROW APT 2421
5804 LINDENHURST AVE
16812 S CATALINA AVE
14800 S WESTERN AVE STE 105
16923 LA SALLE AVE
12949 13TH ST
28841 GERONIMO DR
13741 FOOTHILL BLVD STE 250
10932 SAN MIGUEL AVE
1551 W REDONDO BEACH BLVD STE 102
12718 MITCHELL AVE APT 4
6643 LOCH ALENE AVE
2815 JUNIPERO AVE STE 115
3730 SHILLST
4920 VAN NUYS BLVD APT 109
683 N POLLASKY AVE
33285 MARGARITA HILLS DR
4940 FREDERICK AVE
1765 SIDEWINDER DR
7736 DEERING AVE
641 E EDNA PL
3731 SHILLST
3790 BRADVIEW DR
16133 S VERMONT AVE UNIT 5
2040 W ROSECRANS AVE # 56
14015 VAN NESS AVE STE 3
4141 W PICO BLVD STE 203
2980 1STSTSTE A
8542 WAKEFIELD AVE
15437 ATKINSON AVE
3255 E SOUTH ST STE K205
23400 BURBANK BLVD
11592 ACAMA ST
879 W 190TH ST STE 400
15406 S WESTERN AVE
17895 SKY PARK CIR STE K
4815 SLAUSON AVE
11024 BALBOA BLVD PMB 188
11024 BALBOA BLVD PMB 188
1015 W 159TH ST
5632 VANY NUYS BLVD #3100
3505 1/4 ATLANTIC ST
1237 W 134TH STSTE 1
4790 EVART ST
4804 LAUREL CANYON BLVD PMB 578
1235 W 134TH ST STE 2
#251 3370 N HAYDEN DRD STE 123
7034 VAN NUYS BLVD UNIT 200
719 E TIMIMPANOGOS PARKWAY SUITE M3100
17035 YUKON AVE APT 109
2512 W ROSECRANS AVE
927 CALLE NEGOCIO STE D
2426 W 8TH ST STE 222
14121 S WESTERN AVE
15029 MCRAE AVE
10008 NATIONAL BLVD # 128
1643 ELLIOTT DR
6800 OWENSMOUTH AVE
15727 S NORMANDIE AVE APT 1
2501 W 237TH STSTE B
15726 HALLDALE AVE APT C
1093 MEDINA RD
7432 BUELL ST
7638 GENTRY AVE
130705 CIMARRON AVE
7055 OLD KATY RD PMB 3505
13705 CIMARRON AVE
1602 W ARTESIA SQ UNIT E
3505 1/4 ATLANTIC ST
14932 DELANO ST
12921 RAMONA BLVD STE H

Account City
GARDENA
HARTFORD
SANTA MONICA
GARDENA
SANTA ANA
SAN JOSE

LOS ANGELES
GARDENA
GARDENA
GARDENA
CHINO

PALOS VERDES PENINSULA

SYLMAR
LYNWOOD
GARDENA

LOS ANGELES
PICO RIVERA
SIGNAL HILL
LOS ANGELES
SHERMAN OAKS
CLovIs

ACTON

LA CRESCENTA
PARK CITY
CANOGA PARK
COVINA

LOS ANGELES
SACRAMENTO
GARDENA
GARDENA
GARDENA

LOS ANGELES
LA VERNE
PANORAMA CITY
GARDENA
LONG BEACH
WOODLAND HILLS
STUDIO CITY
GARDENA
GARDENA
IRVINE
MAYWOOD
GRANADA HILLS
GRANADA HILLS
GARDENA
SHERMAN OAKS
LOS ANGELES
GARDENA
MONTCLAIR
VALLEY VILLAGE
GARDENA
SCOTTSDALE
VAN NUYS
OREM
TORRANCE
GARDENA

SAN CLEMENTE
LOS ANGELES
GARDENA
NORWALK

LOS ANGELES
RIVERSIDE
CANOGA PARK
GARDENA
TORRANCE
GARDENA
MEDINA
DOWNEY
NORTH HOLLYWOOD
GARDENA
HOUSTON
GARDENA
GARDENA

LOS ANGELES
VAN NUYS
IRWINDALE

Account State
CA
cT
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
ut
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
AZ
CA
ut
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
OH
CA
CA
CA
™
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

Account Zipcode
90247-3584
06103-2601
90405-1511
90247-5209
92706-3110
95128-2477
90036-3224
90247-5522
90249-6015
90247-5342
91710-4360
90275-3062
91342-3170
90262-2129
90247-3236
90066-4752
90660-3503
90755-2184
90007-4338
91403-1721
93611-4437
93510-1554
91214-1112
84060-7322
91304-5652
91723-1314
90007-4339
95827-9702
90247-4986
90249-2932
90249-2937
90019-4381
91750-5673
91402-3122
90249-4515
90805-4577
91367-3006
91604-2901
90248-4223
90249
92614-6306
90270-3018
91344-5007
91344-5007
90247-4363
91401
90023-2309
90247-1962
91763-3614
91607-3717
90247-1960
85252
91405-3060
84097
90504-2302
90249-2831
92673-6222
90057-3872
90249-3009
90650-5739
90034-3809
92507-2025
91303-3159
90247-6337
90505-5227
90247-3854
44256-8311
90241-2121
91605-2853
90249
77024-2128
90249-2463
90248-4753
90023-2309
91411-2122
91706-3757
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